
Fluval  goes far beyond conventional aquariums. It allows 
ones self expression and infuses itself into everything by 
creating a harmonious environment. Equipped with safe low 
voltage LED lighting and power filtration, the Fluval   
brings “ENERGY” to any home or office space.

•	Fully	equipped	aquarium 
•	Easy	/	uncomplicated	to	set	up	and	maintain	 
•	Safe	low	voltage	filter	and	lighting	system	

•	Remote	control	for	LED	light	(25L	model	only)

Model Code

Chi 19L 10506

Chi 25L 10508

19 & 25 litre aquariums



Accessories

12190
Fluval Chi Grass Ornament

12191
Fluval Chi Boxwood 

12192
Fluval Chi Lily Flower 

12193
Fluval Chi Boxwood & Tall Grass

12194
Fluval Chi Vine

12195
Fluval Chi Plant with pebble base

12197
Fluval Chi waterfall mountain

12198
Fluval Chi waterfall large



 

Filter Pad
Plaquette de �ltration
Filtereinsatz
Almohadilla �ltrante
Almofada do �ltro
Filterpatroon

A1420 3X

 

 

Distributed by:
Canada: Rolf C. Hagen Inc., Montreal, QC  H9X 0A2
U.S.A.: Rolf C. Hagen (U.S.A.) Corp., Mansfield, MA. 02048
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Directions:
Rinse filter pad thoroughly before use.
Rinse weekly using water from the aquarium, and replace every 2-4 weeks. 
To ensure constant presence of beneficial bacteria, never 
replace both foam and filter pad at the same time.

Mode d'emploi :
Rincer la plaquette de filtration en profondeur avant l'utilisation.
Rincer chaque semaine à l'aide de l'eau d'aquarium et 
remplacer toutes les deux à quatre semaines.
Afin d'assurer une présence constante de bactéries utiles, ne jamais 
remplacer en même temps la plaquette de mousse et la 
plaquette de filtration.

Anleitungen:
Spülen Sie den Filtereinsatz gründlich vor dem Gebrauch.
Spülen Sie ihn einmal in der Woche mit Aquarienwasser und erneuern Sie ihn alle 2-4 Wochen.
Damit immer Nutzbakterien vorhanden sind, sollten Sie niemals den Schaumstoff- und den Filtereinsatz zur 
selben Zeit erneuern.

Modo de empleo:
Enjuague minuciosamente la almohadilla filtrante antes de usarla.
Enjuáguela con agua del acuario semanalmente y reemplácela cada 2 o 4 semanas.
Para garantizar la presencia constante de bacterias beneficiosas, nunca reemplace la almohadilla de espuma 
y la almohadilla filtrante al mismo tiempo.

Instruções:
Lave a almofada do filtro completamente antes da sua utilização.
Lave semanalmente utilizando água do aquário e substitua a cada 2-4 semanas.
Para garantir presença constante de bactérias benéficas, nunca substitua a esponja e
a almofada do filtro simultaneamente.

Gebruiksaanwijzing:
Reinig het filterpatroon zorgvuldig voor gebruik.
Reinig wekelijks met aquariumwater en vervang iedere 2-4 weken
Vervang nooit het schuim- en filterpatroon tezelfdertijd om voldoende goede bacteriën te behouden.
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Foam Pad
Plaquette de mousse
Schaumsto�einsatz
Almohadilla de espuma
Esponja
Schuimpatroon
Esponja
Schuimpatroon

Foam Pad
Plaquette de mousse
Schaumsto�einsatz
Almohadilla de espuma
EsponjaEsponja
Schuimpatroon

A1422 2X

Directions:
Rinse foam pad thoroughly before use.
Rinse monthly using water from the aquarium, and replace every 
2-3 months.
To ensure constant presence of beneficial bacteria, never replace 
both foam and Filter pad at the same time.

Mode d'emploi :
Rincer la plaquette de mousse en profondeur avant l'utilisation.
Rincer chaque mois à l'aide de l'eau d'aquarium et remplacer tous les 
deux ou trois mois. 
Afin d'assurer une présence constante de bactéries utiles, ne jamais 
remplacer la plaquette de mousse et la plaquette de filtration en même temps.

Anleitungen:
Spülen Sie den Schaumstoffeinsatz gründlich vor dem Gebrauch.
Spülen Sie ihn einmal im Monat mit Aquarienwasser und erneuern Sie ihn alle 2-3 Monate.
Damit immer Nutzbakterien vorhanden sind, sollten Sie niemals den Schaumstoff- und den Filtereinsatz zur 
selben Zeit erneuern.

Modo de empleo:
Enjuague minuciosamente la almohadilla de espuma antes de usarla.
Enjuáguela con agua del acuario mensualmente y reemplácela cada 2 o 3 meses.
Para garantizar la presencia constante de bacterias beneficiosas, nunca reemplace la almohadilla de espuma 
y la almohadilla filtrante al mismo tiempo.

Instruções:
Lave a esponja completamente antes da sua utilização.
Lave mensalmente utilizando água do aquário e substitua a cada 2-3 meses.
Para garantir presença constante de bactérias benéficas, nunca substitua a esponja e
a almofada do filtro simultaneamente.

Gebruiksaanwijzing:
Reinig het schuimpatroon zorgvuldig voor gebruik.
Reinig maandelijks met aquariumwater en vervang iedere 2-3 maanden.
Vervang nooit het schuim- en filterpatroon tezelfdertijd om voldoende goede bacteriën te behouden.

A1420
Fluval Chi Filter Pad 3pcs

A1422
Fluval Chi Foam Pad 2pcs

Replacement Media



Exploring the fascinating world of freshwater shrimps 

The Fluval Ebi is equipped with proper components to make it the ideal habitat for your 

freshwater shrimps and crayfish.

• Sleek, nano glass aquarium with panoramic viewing 

• Equipped with all necessary components to create the ideal habitat for shrimp  

• Includes shrimp substrate, powerful internal filter and balanced full spectrum lighting.

  
    

  

SUBSTRATE FOR SHRIMP AQUARIU
M

S

NANO SHRIMP HABITAT

30 cm

30 cm

  

35 cm

30L

Fluval EBI
10511

Contents
• Glass Aquarium with Glass Cover 
• Care Guide
• Protection Mat
• Background 
• 2 kg (4.4 lb) Fluval Stratum (Shrimp)
• Lighting System
• Telescopic Shrimp Net 
• Thermometer
• Internal Filter
• 2 fl oz (60 mL) Shrimp Safe
• 2 fl oz (60 mL) Shrimp Mineral Supplement 
• 1.2 oz (35 g) Shrimp Granules



12145
Ceramic Decor Cave

12146
Ceramic Decor 3 Tubes

12147
Ceramic Decor Trunk

12148
Ceramic Decor Log

EBI Decor

12149
Foreground Rock

12150
Rock Outcrop

Ceramic Decor
• Completely non toxic 

• Porous (Allows for different types of algae and moss to establish 

   themselves on the surface.. resulting in a very cool effect

Fully equipped for
freshwater shrimp 

Für Süßwassergarnelen
vollständig ausgestattet

Entièrement équipé pour
crevettes d’eau douce

Volledig uitgerust voor
zoetwatergarnalen

Totalmente equipado para
camarones de agua dulce

7.9 US Gal. / 30 L

NANO SHRIMP HABITAT 

35 cm
(13.75”)

30 cm (11.8”)

30 cm
(11.8”)

  

Decor and plants not included • Dekorationsgegenstände und Pflanzen sind nicht enthalten • Décor et plantes non inclus • Decor en planten niet meegeleverd • Decoraciones y plantas no incluidas
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NANO SHRIMP HABITAT 

The Fluval Ebi is equipped with key components to make it the ideal habitat for your freshwater shrimps and crayfish
Das Fluval Ebi ist mit wichtigen Komponenten ausgestattet, um für Ihre Süßwassergarnelen und Krebse den idealen Lebensraum zu schaffen

L’aquarium Ebi Fluval est équipé des éléments clés pour en faire l’habitat idéal pour vos crevettes et écrevisses d’eau douce
Fluval Ebi is uitgerust met sleutelelementen om er de ideale habitat voor uw zoetwatergarnalen en rivierkreeften van te maken

Fluval Ebi está equipado con los componentes clave para convertirse en el hábitat ideal para sus camarones y ástacos de agua dulce

Fluval Nano Aquarium Filter
Fluval Nano-Aquarienfilter
Filtre Nano Fluval pour aquarium
Fluval Nano-aquariumfilter
Filtro para mini acuarios Fluval

•  Ensures proper filtration for clear water and a healthy environment.
• Sorgt für eine ordentliche Filterung für sauberes Wasser und eine gesunde Umgebung.
• Assure la bonne filtration pour une eau claire et un milieu sain.
• Garandeert een juiste filtratie voor helder water en een gezonde omgeving.
• Garantiza una filtración adecuada para lograr agua cristalina y un entorno saludable.

Fluval Stratum (Shrimp)
• Ideal substrate for freshwater shrimp. 
• Helps maintain clear water conditions.

• Ideales Substrat für Süßwassergarnelen.
• Trägt dazu bei, saubere Wasserbedingungen beizubehalten.

• Substrat idéal pour crevettes d’eau douce. 
• Aide à conserver l’eau claire.

• Ideaal substraat voor zoetwatergarnalen.
• Helpt het water helder houden.

• Sustrato ideal para camarones de agua dulce.
• Ayuda a mantener condiciones de agua cristalina.

Safe, Non toxic Accessories Available Separately • Sicheres und ungiftiges Zubehör ist separat erhältlich • Accessoires non toxiques vendus séparément
Veilige, niet-giftige accessoires apart verkrijgbaar • Accesorios seguros y atóxicos disponibles por separado

 
Ceramic Ornaments • Ornamente aus Keramik • Ornements en céramique
Keramische versiering • Adornos de cerámica
• Designed to encourage the natural behavior in shrimp and dwarf crayfish.  
• Konzipiert, um das natürliche Verhalten von Garnelen und Zwergkrebsen zu fördern. 
• Conçus pour favoriser le comportement naturel des crevettes et des écrevisses naines.
• Ontwikkeld om het natuurlijke gedrag van de garnaal en de dwergrivierkreeft te bevorderen.
• Diseñados para estimular el comportamiento natural de los camarones y ástacos enanos.

Poly/resin Ornaments • Ornamente aus Polyester/Kunstharz
Ornements en résine de polyester • Poly/harsversiering • Adornos de poliresina
• Nature inspired ornaments help create a natural, aquatic environment.
• Von der Natur inspirierte Ornamente tragen zu einer natürlichen Wasserlandschaft bei.
• Des ornements inspirés de la nature aident à créer un milieu aquatique naturel.  
• Op de natuur geïnspireerde decoratie draagt bij tot het scheppen van een natuurlijke wateromgeving.
• Adornos inspirados en la naturaleza que ayudan a crear un entorno acuático natural.

Fluval Mini Power Compact Lamp 
Kompakte, leistungsstarke Fluval Mini-Lampe
Minilampe Power Compact Fluval
Fluval Mini Power compacte lamp 
Lámpara eléctrica compacta Mini Fluval

• Balanced full spectrum lighting highlights the beauty of your shrimp and promotes plant growth.

• Ein ausgewogenes Vollspektrum-Beleuchtungssystem unterstreicht die Schönheit Ihrer 
 Garnelen und fördert das Pflanzenwachstum.

• Un éclairage en spectre continu équilibré souligne la beauté de vos crevettes et favorise la croissance des plantes.

• Uitgebalanceerde volspectrumverlichting zet de schoonheid van uw garnalen in de kijker en bevordert de plantengroei.

• La iluminación de espectro completo equilibrada resalta la belleza de sus camarones y estimula el crecimiento de las plantas.
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NANO SHRIMP HABITAT 

Vibrant colors combined with their entertaining disposition make freshwater shrimp keeping a truly fascinating aquatic hobby
Dank der lebhaften Farben und der unterhaltsamen Eigenschaften von Süßwassergarnelen wird ihre Haltung zu einem wahrlich faszinierenden Hobby

La combinaison de leurs couleurs vives et de leur naturel divertissant fait des crevettes d'eau douce en aquariophilie, un passe-temps captivant
Door de heldere kleuren en het aangename karakter van zoetwatergarnalen is het houden van deze diertjes echt een boeiende hobby

La combinación de sus vibrantes colores y su divertido temperamento convierten el mantenimiento de 
camarones de agua dulce en una afición acuática verdaderamente fascinante

The species shown above represent a good choice for the beginner, as well as the experienced hobbyist
Die oben aufgelisteten Arten sind eine gute Wahl sowohl für Anfänger als auch den erfahrenen Aquarianer
Les espèces montrées ci-dessus représentent un bon choix autant pour le débutant que pour l’aquariophile expérimenté
De hierboven getoonde soorten zijn zowel voor beginners als voor ervaren hobbyisten een goede keuze
Las especies mostradas arriba representan una excelente elección para el principiante, como también para el aficionado experimentado

SIZE
GRÖSSE
TAILLE
GROOTTE
TAMAÑO

* SUGGESTED FLUVAL 50 WATT HEATER NOT INCLUDED
* DER EMPFOHLENE FLUVAL 50-WATT-HEIZER IST NICHT ENTHALTEN
* CHAUFFE-EAU FLUVAL SUGGÉRÉ DE 50 W NON INCLUS
* VOORGESTELDE FLUVAL 50 WATT VERWARMER NIET MEEGELEVERD
* CALENTADOR FLUVAL DE 50 VATIOS SUGERIDO NO INCLUIDO

WATER HARDNESS
WASSERHÄRTE
DURETÉ DE L'EAU
WATERHARDHEID
DUREZA DEL AGUA

PH VALUE
PH-WERT
PH
PH-WAARDE
VALOR DE PH

WATER TEMPERATURE
WASSERTEMPERATUR
TEMPÉRATURE DE L'EAU
WATERTEMPERATUUR
TEMPERATURA DEL AGUA

Caridina multidentata
   • Yamamoto Shrimp or Amano Shrimp
   • Amanogarnele

38 - 40 mm

23 - 27°C
73.4 - 80.6°F

4 - 20 gH 6.5 – 8.0

Neocaridina heteropoda var. Red
   • Red Dwarf Shrimp and “Red Cherry”, “Fire Red”
   • Rote Zwerggarnele 

5 - 20 gH25 mm

15 - 28°C
59 - 82.4°F

6.0 – 8.0

Neocaridina heteropoda var. Yellow
   • Yellow Dwarf Shrimp
   • Gelbe Zwerggarnele

8 - 25 gH25 - 35 mm

18 - 25°C
64.4 - 77°F

6.5 – 8.0

Caridina cf. cantonensis var. “Tiger”
   • Tiger Shrimp
   • Tigergarnele

3 - 12 gH30 mm

18 - 27°C
64.4 - 80.6°F

6.0 – 7.5

Caridina cf. babaulti var. “Green”
   • Green Dwarf Shrimp
   • Grüne Zwerggarnele

6 - 20 gH25 mm

18 - 27°C
64.4 - 80.6°F

6.0 – 8.0

Caridina cf. breviata
   • Bumblebee Shrimp
   • Hummel-Garnele

8 - 12 gH25 - 30 mm

20 - 25°C
68 - 77°F

6.0 – 8.0

Recommended Species • Empfohlene Arten • Espèces recommandées • Aanbevolen soorten • Especies recomendadas

Caridina cf. cantonensis “Crystal Red” & “Red Bee”
   • Crystal Red Dwarf Shrimp
   • Kristallrote Zwerggarnele 

25 - 30 mm

15 - 25°C
59 - 77°F

10 gH 
6.0 – 7.0

30 - 40 mm

Cambarellus patzcuarensis “Orange”
   • Orange Dwarf Crayfish (CPO)
   • Oranger Zwergkrebs (CPO)

10 - 25°C
50 - 77°F

6 gH 
6.5 – 9.0

MAX

Includes • Enthalten • Comprend • Bevat • Incluye

1.  Glass Aquarium with Glass Cover / Glasaquarium mit    
 Glasabdeckung / Aquarium et couvercle en verre / 
 Glazen aquarium met glazen deksel / Acuario de 
 vidrio con cubierta de vidrio 
2. Care Guide / Pflegeanleitung / Guide d’entretien / 
 Verzorgingsgids / Guía para el cuidado
3.  Protection Mat / Schutzmatte / Coussin protecteur /     
 Beschermingsmat / Almohadilla protectora
4.  Background / Rückwand / Arrière-plan / 
 Achterwand / Fondo
5.  2 kg (4.4 lb) Fluval Stratum (Shrimp) 
6.  Lighting System / Beleuchtungssystem / 
 Système  d’éclairage / Verlichtingssysteem / 
 Sistema de iluminación
 

 7. Telescopic Shrimp Net / Teleskop-Kescher für Garnelen /    
 Épuisette télescopique pour crevettes / Telescopisch garnalennet / 
 Red telescópica para camarones 
8. Thermometer / Thermomètre / Termómetro
9.  Internal Filter / Innenfilter / Filtre intérieur / 
 Binnenfilter / Filtro interno
10.  2 fl oz (60 mL) Shrimp Safe  
11.  2 fl oz (60 mL) Shrimp Mineral Supplement / Mineralstoffzusatz 
 für Garnelen / Supplément minéral pour crevettes / Mineralensupplement 
 voor garnalen / Suplemento mineral para camarones
12.  1.2 oz (35 g) Shrimp Granules / Granulat für Garnelen / Granulés   
 pour crevettes / Garnalenkorrels / Gránulos para camarones

NANO SHRIMP HABITAT 

Featured Components
Aquarium • Aquarium with seamless front panel and glass top.

Care Guide • Easy to use care guide for successful 
shrimp keeping.

Rock Background • Molded from actual rock, 
adds realism to your habitat.

Shrimp Safe • Makes tap water safe for shrimps.

Shrimp Mineral supplement • Adjusts general hardness 
to optimal levels and provides essential minerals.

Enthaltene Komponenten
Aquarium • Aquarium mit durchgängiger Vorderseite 
und Glasabdeckung.

Pflegeanleitung • Einfach verständliche Pflegehinweise 
für eine erfolgreiche Garnelenhaltung.

Felsenrückwand • Echten Felsen nachempfunden 
macht sie den Lebensraum noch naturgetreuer.

Shrimp Safe • Macht Leitungswasser 
für Garnelen sicher.

Mineralstoffzusatz für Garnelen • Optimiert die 
Gesamthärte und liefert wichtige Mineralstoffe.

Principaux composants
Aquarium • Aquarium avec panneau avant sans 
joint et couvercle en verre.

Guide d’entretien • Guide facile à utiliser pour réussir.

Arrière-plan à l’aspect de roche • Moulé à partir 
de roche véritable, ajoute du réalisme à l'habitat.

Shrimp Safe • Assainit l'eau du robinet pour 
les crevettes.

Supplément minéral pour crevettes • Ajuste la 
dureté totale à un niveau optimal et fournit 
des minéraux essentiels.

Hoofdelementen
Aquarium • Aquarium met naadloos voorpaneel 
en glazen bovenblad.

Verzorgingsgids • Eenvoudig te gebruiken 
verzorgingsgids om met succes garnalen te houden.

Rotsachterwand • Gemaakt van echte rots, die 
uw habitat een realistisch uitzicht geeft.

Shrimp Safe • Maakt leidingwater veilig voor garnalen.

Mineralensupplement voor garnalen • Zorgt voor 
optimale algemene hardheid en levert 
essentiële mineralen.

Componentes característicos
Acuario • Acuario con panel frontal homogéneo y 
parte superior de vidrio.

Guía para el cuidado • Una guía para el cuidado fácil 
de leer para lograr un satisfactorio mantenimiento 
de los camarones.

Fondo de roca • Moldeado a partir de roca real, 
por lo que agrega realismo a su hábitat.

Shrimp Safe • Hace que el agua de grifo sea 
segura para los camarones.

Suplemento mineral para camarones • Ajusta la 
dureza general a los niveles óptimos y proporciona 
minerales esenciales.
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• Contents may vary slightly from those illustrated
• Inhalt kann von der Abbildung abweichen
• Les produits peuvent varier des illustrations 
• De producten kunnen verschillen van de afbeeldingen
• El producto puede diferir levemente de la ilustración
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Fully equipped for
freshwater shrimp 

Für Süßwassergarnelen
vollständig ausgestattet

Entièrement équipé pour
crevettes d’eau douce

Volledig uitgerust voor
zoetwatergarnalen

Totalmente equipado para
camarones de agua dulce

7.9 US Gal. / 30 L

NANO SHRIMP HABITAT 

35 cm
(13.75”)

30 cm (11.8”)

30 cm
(11.8”)

  

Decor and plants not included • Dekorationsgegenstände und Pflanzen sind nicht enthalten • Décor et plantes non inclus • Decor en planten niet meegeleverd • Decoraciones y plantas no incluidas

CLIENT: Rolf C. Hagen Inc.

DATE: April 23, 2010

UPC #: 015561105118

CLIENT SIGNATURE

DATE

CD
Included

Cyan Magenta Yellow Black Dieline PMS PMS PMS PMS PMS

JOB NAME:  3305 Fluval Shrimp Kit (Ebi)

FINAL DIELINE: Yes

ITEM #: 10511

VER#: 12/10-INT
6679 Boul. Thimens, Montreal, QC  H4S 1W2

T: (514) 745-5115   F: (514) 745-7292

www.admark.ca

NOTES: Please make sure that the address and 
UPC are properly positionned according to fold-
ing on bottom panel

REVIEW CAREFULLY BEFORE PRINTING. Although we take every effort and 
precaution to achieve the highest quality standards in our products, errors do occur. 
We accept no liabilities incurred financial or otherwise from the subsequent use 
of our product. It is the printers’ responsability to do proper pre-press of the 
document and to supply final proofs to the client for final approval.

NANO SHRIMP HABITAT 

The Fluval Ebi is equipped with key components to make it the ideal habitat for your freshwater shrimps and crayfish
Das Fluval Ebi ist mit wichtigen Komponenten ausgestattet, um für Ihre Süßwassergarnelen und Krebse den idealen Lebensraum zu schaffen

L’aquarium Ebi Fluval est équipé des éléments clés pour en faire l’habitat idéal pour vos crevettes et écrevisses d’eau douce
Fluval Ebi is uitgerust met sleutelelementen om er de ideale habitat voor uw zoetwatergarnalen en rivierkreeften van te maken

Fluval Ebi está equipado con los componentes clave para convertirse en el hábitat ideal para sus camarones y ástacos de agua dulce

Fluval Nano Aquarium Filter
Fluval Nano-Aquarienfilter
Filtre Nano Fluval pour aquarium
Fluval Nano-aquariumfilter
Filtro para mini acuarios Fluval

•  Ensures proper filtration for clear water and a healthy environment.
• Sorgt für eine ordentliche Filterung für sauberes Wasser und eine gesunde Umgebung.
• Assure la bonne filtration pour une eau claire et un milieu sain.
• Garandeert een juiste filtratie voor helder water en een gezonde omgeving.
• Garantiza una filtración adecuada para lograr agua cristalina y un entorno saludable.

Fluval Stratum (Shrimp)
• Ideal substrate for freshwater shrimp. 
• Helps maintain clear water conditions.

• Ideales Substrat für Süßwassergarnelen.
• Trägt dazu bei, saubere Wasserbedingungen beizubehalten.

• Substrat idéal pour crevettes d’eau douce. 
• Aide à conserver l’eau claire.

• Ideaal substraat voor zoetwatergarnalen.
• Helpt het water helder houden.

• Sustrato ideal para camarones de agua dulce.
• Ayuda a mantener condiciones de agua cristalina.

Safe, Non toxic Accessories Available Separately • Sicheres und ungiftiges Zubehör ist separat erhältlich • Accessoires non toxiques vendus séparément
Veilige, niet-giftige accessoires apart verkrijgbaar • Accesorios seguros y atóxicos disponibles por separado

 
Ceramic Ornaments • Ornamente aus Keramik • Ornements en céramique
Keramische versiering • Adornos de cerámica
• Designed to encourage the natural behavior in shrimp and dwarf crayfish.  
• Konzipiert, um das natürliche Verhalten von Garnelen und Zwergkrebsen zu fördern. 
• Conçus pour favoriser le comportement naturel des crevettes et des écrevisses naines.
• Ontwikkeld om het natuurlijke gedrag van de garnaal en de dwergrivierkreeft te bevorderen.
• Diseñados para estimular el comportamiento natural de los camarones y ástacos enanos.

Poly/resin Ornaments • Ornamente aus Polyester/Kunstharz
Ornements en résine de polyester • Poly/harsversiering • Adornos de poliresina
• Nature inspired ornaments help create a natural, aquatic environment.
• Von der Natur inspirierte Ornamente tragen zu einer natürlichen Wasserlandschaft bei.
• Des ornements inspirés de la nature aident à créer un milieu aquatique naturel.  
• Op de natuur geïnspireerde decoratie draagt bij tot het scheppen van een natuurlijke wateromgeving.
• Adornos inspirados en la naturaleza que ayudan a crear un entorno acuático natural.

Fluval Mini Power Compact Lamp 
Kompakte, leistungsstarke Fluval Mini-Lampe
Minilampe Power Compact Fluval
Fluval Mini Power compacte lamp 
Lámpara eléctrica compacta Mini Fluval

• Balanced full spectrum lighting highlights the beauty of your shrimp and promotes plant growth.

• Ein ausgewogenes Vollspektrum-Beleuchtungssystem unterstreicht die Schönheit Ihrer 
 Garnelen und fördert das Pflanzenwachstum.

• Un éclairage en spectre continu équilibré souligne la beauté de vos crevettes et favorise la croissance des plantes.

• Uitgebalanceerde volspectrumverlichting zet de schoonheid van uw garnalen in de kijker en bevordert de plantengroei.

• La iluminación de espectro completo equilibrada resalta la belleza de sus camarones y estimula el crecimiento de las plantas.
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NANO SHRIMP HABITAT 

Vibrant colors combined with their entertaining disposition make freshwater shrimp keeping a truly fascinating aquatic hobby
Dank der lebhaften Farben und der unterhaltsamen Eigenschaften von Süßwassergarnelen wird ihre Haltung zu einem wahrlich faszinierenden Hobby

La combinaison de leurs couleurs vives et de leur naturel divertissant fait des crevettes d'eau douce en aquariophilie, un passe-temps captivant
Door de heldere kleuren en het aangename karakter van zoetwatergarnalen is het houden van deze diertjes echt een boeiende hobby

La combinación de sus vibrantes colores y su divertido temperamento convierten el mantenimiento de 
camarones de agua dulce en una afición acuática verdaderamente fascinante

The species shown above represent a good choice for the beginner, as well as the experienced hobbyist
Die oben aufgelisteten Arten sind eine gute Wahl sowohl für Anfänger als auch den erfahrenen Aquarianer
Les espèces montrées ci-dessus représentent un bon choix autant pour le débutant que pour l’aquariophile expérimenté
De hierboven getoonde soorten zijn zowel voor beginners als voor ervaren hobbyisten een goede keuze
Las especies mostradas arriba representan una excelente elección para el principiante, como también para el aficionado experimentado

SIZE
GRÖSSE
TAILLE
GROOTTE
TAMAÑO

* SUGGESTED FLUVAL 50 WATT HEATER NOT INCLUDED
* DER EMPFOHLENE FLUVAL 50-WATT-HEIZER IST NICHT ENTHALTEN
* CHAUFFE-EAU FLUVAL SUGGÉRÉ DE 50 W NON INCLUS
* VOORGESTELDE FLUVAL 50 WATT VERWARMER NIET MEEGELEVERD
* CALENTADOR FLUVAL DE 50 VATIOS SUGERIDO NO INCLUIDO

WATER HARDNESS
WASSERHÄRTE
DURETÉ DE L'EAU
WATERHARDHEID
DUREZA DEL AGUA

PH VALUE
PH-WERT
PH
PH-WAARDE
VALOR DE PH

WATER TEMPERATURE
WASSERTEMPERATUR
TEMPÉRATURE DE L'EAU
WATERTEMPERATUUR
TEMPERATURA DEL AGUA

Caridina multidentata
   • Yamamoto Shrimp or Amano Shrimp
   • Amanogarnele

38 - 40 mm

23 - 27°C
73.4 - 80.6°F

4 - 20 gH 6.5 – 8.0

Neocaridina heteropoda var. Red
   • Red Dwarf Shrimp and “Red Cherry”, “Fire Red”
   • Rote Zwerggarnele 

5 - 20 gH25 mm

15 - 28°C
59 - 82.4°F

6.0 – 8.0

Neocaridina heteropoda var. Yellow
   • Yellow Dwarf Shrimp
   • Gelbe Zwerggarnele

8 - 25 gH25 - 35 mm

18 - 25°C
64.4 - 77°F

6.5 – 8.0

Caridina cf. cantonensis var. “Tiger”
   • Tiger Shrimp
   • Tigergarnele

3 - 12 gH30 mm

18 - 27°C
64.4 - 80.6°F

6.0 – 7.5

Caridina cf. babaulti var. “Green”
   • Green Dwarf Shrimp
   • Grüne Zwerggarnele

6 - 20 gH25 mm

18 - 27°C
64.4 - 80.6°F

6.0 – 8.0

Caridina cf. breviata
   • Bumblebee Shrimp
   • Hummel-Garnele

8 - 12 gH25 - 30 mm

20 - 25°C
68 - 77°F

6.0 – 8.0

Recommended Species • Empfohlene Arten • Espèces recommandées • Aanbevolen soorten • Especies recomendadas

Caridina cf. cantonensis “Crystal Red” & “Red Bee”
   • Crystal Red Dwarf Shrimp
   • Kristallrote Zwerggarnele 

25 - 30 mm

15 - 25°C
59 - 77°F

10 gH 
6.0 – 7.0

30 - 40 mm

Cambarellus patzcuarensis “Orange”
   • Orange Dwarf Crayfish (CPO)
   • Oranger Zwergkrebs (CPO)

10 - 25°C
50 - 77°F

6 gH 
6.5 – 9.0

MAX

Includes • Enthalten • Comprend • Bevat • Incluye

1.  Glass Aquarium with Glass Cover / Glasaquarium mit    
 Glasabdeckung / Aquarium et couvercle en verre / 
 Glazen aquarium met glazen deksel / Acuario de 
 vidrio con cubierta de vidrio 
2. Care Guide / Pflegeanleitung / Guide d’entretien / 
 Verzorgingsgids / Guía para el cuidado
3.  Protection Mat / Schutzmatte / Coussin protecteur /     
 Beschermingsmat / Almohadilla protectora
4.  Background / Rückwand / Arrière-plan / 
 Achterwand / Fondo
5.  2 kg (4.4 lb) Fluval Stratum (Shrimp) 
6.  Lighting System / Beleuchtungssystem / 
 Système  d’éclairage / Verlichtingssysteem / 
 Sistema de iluminación
 

 7. Telescopic Shrimp Net / Teleskop-Kescher für Garnelen /    
 Épuisette télescopique pour crevettes / Telescopisch garnalennet / 
 Red telescópica para camarones 
8. Thermometer / Thermomètre / Termómetro
9.  Internal Filter / Innenfilter / Filtre intérieur / 
 Binnenfilter / Filtro interno
10.  2 fl oz (60 mL) Shrimp Safe  
11.  2 fl oz (60 mL) Shrimp Mineral Supplement / Mineralstoffzusatz 
 für Garnelen / Supplément minéral pour crevettes / Mineralensupplement 
 voor garnalen / Suplemento mineral para camarones
12.  1.2 oz (35 g) Shrimp Granules / Granulat für Garnelen / Granulés   
 pour crevettes / Garnalenkorrels / Gránulos para camarones

NANO SHRIMP HABITAT 

Featured Components
Aquarium • Aquarium with seamless front panel and glass top.

Care Guide • Easy to use care guide for successful 
shrimp keeping.

Rock Background • Molded from actual rock, 
adds realism to your habitat.

Shrimp Safe • Makes tap water safe for shrimps.

Shrimp Mineral supplement • Adjusts general hardness 
to optimal levels and provides essential minerals.

Enthaltene Komponenten
Aquarium • Aquarium mit durchgängiger Vorderseite 
und Glasabdeckung.

Pflegeanleitung • Einfach verständliche Pflegehinweise 
für eine erfolgreiche Garnelenhaltung.

Felsenrückwand • Echten Felsen nachempfunden 
macht sie den Lebensraum noch naturgetreuer.

Shrimp Safe • Macht Leitungswasser 
für Garnelen sicher.

Mineralstoffzusatz für Garnelen • Optimiert die 
Gesamthärte und liefert wichtige Mineralstoffe.

Principaux composants
Aquarium • Aquarium avec panneau avant sans 
joint et couvercle en verre.

Guide d’entretien • Guide facile à utiliser pour réussir.

Arrière-plan à l’aspect de roche • Moulé à partir 
de roche véritable, ajoute du réalisme à l'habitat.

Shrimp Safe • Assainit l'eau du robinet pour 
les crevettes.

Supplément minéral pour crevettes • Ajuste la 
dureté totale à un niveau optimal et fournit 
des minéraux essentiels.

Hoofdelementen
Aquarium • Aquarium met naadloos voorpaneel 
en glazen bovenblad.

Verzorgingsgids • Eenvoudig te gebruiken 
verzorgingsgids om met succes garnalen te houden.

Rotsachterwand • Gemaakt van echte rots, die 
uw habitat een realistisch uitzicht geeft.

Shrimp Safe • Maakt leidingwater veilig voor garnalen.

Mineralensupplement voor garnalen • Zorgt voor 
optimale algemene hardheid en levert 
essentiële mineralen.

Componentes característicos
Acuario • Acuario con panel frontal homogéneo y 
parte superior de vidrio.

Guía para el cuidado • Una guía para el cuidado fácil 
de leer para lograr un satisfactorio mantenimiento 
de los camarones.

Fondo de roca • Moldeado a partir de roca real, 
por lo que agrega realismo a su hábitat.

Shrimp Safe • Hace que el agua de grifo sea 
segura para los camarones.

Suplemento mineral para camarones • Ajusta la 
dureza general a los niveles óptimos y proporciona 
minerales esenciales.
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Distributed by:
Canada: Rolf C. Hagen Inc., Montreal, QC  H9X 0A2
U.S.A.: Rolf C. Hagen (U.S.A.) Corp., Mansfield, MA. 02048
U.K.: Rolf C. Hagen (U.K.) Ltd. Castleford, W. Yorkshire WF10 5QH
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A6930
Shrimp Granules 30g

A7990
Shrimp Safe 

Tap Water Conditoner

A7992
Shrimp Mineral

Supplement

Shrimp Consumables

Substrate for Shrimp Aquariums
Fluval Shrimp Stratum is the ideal substrate for shrimp and 
planted aquariums,  
featuring light non compacting porous structure. Its ideal 
properties as an aquarium substrate are highly beneficial to 
nitrifying bacteria which rapidly colonize the vast  
porous surface, providing optimal water quality for shrimp.

• Provides Safe Environment for New Born Shrimp 
• Promotes Neutral to Mildly Acidic pH

12685 - 2kg Shrimp Stratum

12686 - 4kg Shrimp Stratum



Substrate for Shrimp Aquariums
Fluval Shrimp Stratum is the ideal substrate for shrimp and 
planted aquariums,  
featuring light non compacting porous structure. Its ideal 
properties as an aquarium substrate are highly beneficial to 
nitrifying bacteria which rapidly colonize the vast  
porous surface, providing optimal water quality for shrimp.

• Provides Safe Environment for New Born Shrimp 
• Promotes Neutral to Mildly Acidic pH

12685 - 2kg Shrimp Stratum

12686 - 4kg Shrimp Stratum

porous surface, providing optimal water quality for shrimp.porous surface, providing optimal water quality for shrimp.

• Provides Safe Environment for New Born Shrimp• Provides Safe Environment for New Born Shrimp
• Promotes Neutral to Mildly Acidic pH



Highlighting the true beauty of aquatic plants. 
The Fluval Flora is equipped with proper components to create the ideal aquatic 
environment, filled with beautiful, lush natural plants

• Sleek, nano glass aquarium with panoramic viewing 
• Equipped with all necessary components to ensure lush and healthy plant growth 
• Includes mini CO2 system, plant substrate, powerful internal filter and balanced full  
   spectrum lighting.

30 cm

30 cm

  

35 cm

30L

Fully equipped for
aquatic plants

   spectrum lighting.

Fluval Flora Aquarium
10512
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SUBSTRATE FOR PLANTED AQUARIU
M

S

Contents
• Glass Aquarium with Glass Cover 
• Care Guide
• Protection Mat
• Background 
• 2 kg (4.4 lb) Fluval Stratum (Plant)
• Lighting System
• Mini CO2 System
• Thermometer
• Internal Filter
• Planting Tongs
• 1 fl oz (30 mL) Plant Gro



Substrate for Planted Aquariums
Fluval Plant Stratum is the ideal substrate for planted aquariums, featuring 
a light non compacting porous structure. Its ideal properties as an 
aquarium substrate are highly beneficial to nitrifying bacteria which rapidly 
colonize the vast porous surface, providing optimal water quality for fish.

• Stimulates Strong Plant Growth 
• Promotes Neutral to Mildly Acidic pH

12690 - 2kg Plant Stratum

12691 - 4kg Plant Stratum



FLUVAL CO2 
Aquatic Plants require CO2 to grow and remain in optimal condition. The Fluval Pressurised 
CO2 and Mini CO2 Kits ensure that optimal levels of CO2 are available in the aquarium to 
maintain vigorous, lush and vibrant aquarium plants.

A7545
Fluval CO2 88g kit
Max 151L Aquarium

A7540
Fluval Mini CO2 20g kit

Max 57L Aquarium

The Fluval Mini Pressurized 
CO2 Kit is the ideal system 
that provides the necessary 
carbon source to maintain 
lush, vigorous and vibrant 
aquarium plants. To guarantee 
perfect conditions for aquarium 
plants appropriate lighting 
and fertilising is highly 
recommended.



A7546
Disposable CO2 Cartridge

A7542
CO2 Diffuser 20g

A7541
Disposable CO2 Cartridges 20g 

3pck

A7550
CO2 Bubble Counter 88g

A7548
Ceramic Diffuser

A7549
Ceramic Diffuser 
Replacement Part

Accessories 



11071
Fluval Stainless Steel
Planting Tongs

11076
Fluval Stainless Steel 
planting scissors

Nano Accessories

11199
Fluval Nano Ther-
mometer



Nano Aquarium 

• Nano glass aquarium 
• Features a discreet oversized 3 stage filtration system for reduced maintenance 
• Equipped with a powerful LED light unit for bright illumination

 

Fully equipped 
with integrated 

filtration

10510
Fluval Spec Aquarium

30 cm

30 cm

  

35 cm

7.6L
23.5 cm

18.4 cm

25.4 cm



SPEC ACCESSORIES 

Fully equipped 
with integrated 

filtration

A1377

Fluval Spec Carbon

A1378

Fluval Spec Biomax

A1376

Fluval Spec Foam



NANO
STANDS

Nano Stand Oak - Small
15440

Nano Stand Gloss Black - Small
15441

Nano Stand Oak - Large
15442



NANO
FILTER

A455

Fluval Nano Internal Filter



NANO
FILTER
SPARES

A456

Fluval Nano Internal Filter replacement Bio Foam 2pcs

A457

Fluval Nano Internal Filter replacement Fine Foam 2pcs

A458

Fluval Nano Internal Filter replacement Carbon Cartridge 2pcs
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